
Events 01, 03, 06, 14

Race 27

36
-

Ian SCUTT

ROW

5 15

14

13

259
-

79
01:40.110

29
01:34.980

Richard BOOL

Alec COTTAM

Robert DALLOWAY

ROW

4 12

11

10

276
01:34.630

49
01:34.320

203
01:34.280

Ashley WILKINSON

Geoffrey HADWIN

Antony PERRETT

ROW

3 9

8

7

132
01:32.850

250
01:32.220

47
01:31.800

Joe TAYLOR

Arron ROGERS

Mervyn STRATFORD

ROW

2 6

5

4

28
01:29.970

23
01:25.480

116
01:25.130

Calum LOCKIE

Sam BENNETT

Sam RHODES

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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