RACE GRID

Events 01, 03, 06, 14

Race 27

36 - Ian SCUTT	14	15
01:34.980 Robert DALLOWAY 10	79 01:40.110 Alec COTTAM	259 - Richard BOOL
203 O1:34.280 Antony PERRETT 7	49 01:34.320 Geoffrey HADWIN	276 01:34.630 Ashley WILKINSON
V 01:31.800 Mervyn STRATFORD	250 O1:32.220 Arron ROGERS	132 O1:32.850 Joe TAYLOR
116 01:25.130 Sam RHODES	23 01:25.480 Sam BENNETT	28 01:29.970 Calum LOCKIE